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Bib# Name

404
200
448
102
9
357
456
367
292
324
544
421
399
417
233
522
438
87
177
551

326

473
142
351
247

61

495
77
94

459

416

552

537
85

489
45

107

241

493

400

352

109

513

176

Paul Zeman
Garrett Lee
Jeremy Stevens
Shawn Ferguson
Nathan Ambrose
Tony Teunissen
Jeffrey Swanson
Isaac Trostle
Timothy Pitcock
Gardiner Rynne
Damon Henderson
Christian Devant
Mike Woolery
Noah Watson
Phillip Martino
Luke Johnson
Jordan Wildermuth
Joshua Duncan
Luke Jeanmaire
Greg Nelson
Andrea Rediger
Michael Sage
Tyler Busch
William O Malley
Kevin Haas
Matthew Spoden
Claire Mesa

Janet Erb

Gabriel Chappell
Shannon Teunissen
Thomas Dal Pra
Anthony Delegge
Michael Ellerbroek
Kim Seger

Scott Irwin

Brian Pollastrini
Shane Firsching
Kayla Droessler
Jennifer Roser
Chris Blazer
Aaron Finke

Nick Maveus
Steve Fredricdkson
Mark Workman
Jeremy Staats
Luke Firsching

Armando Quinones Jr.

Josh Jackett

Finish
00:04:12.0
00:04:12.1
00:04:16.7
00:04:29.5
00:04:31.5
00:04:32.5
00:04:42.5
00:04:44.0
00:04:44.6
00:04:46.6
00:04:47.5
00:04:49.4
00:04:50.5
00:04:51.2
00:04:52.4
00:04:52.5
00:04:55.0
00:04:55.2
00:04:55.3
00:04:58.0
00:04:59.0
00:05:03.7
00:05:05.6
00:05:08.0
00:05:10.4
00:05:11.1
00:05:12.0
00:05:12.5
00:05:12.8
00:05:14.3
00:05:15.7
00:05:15.7
00:05:17.4
00:05:18.6
00:05:18.8
00:05:22.1
00:05:23.4
00:05:25.1
00:05:28.7
00:05:30.0
00:05:30.5
00:05:31.0
00:05:31.5
00:05:32.8
00:05:39.6
00:05:43.5
00:05:47.3
00:05:47.5

1/2 Mile Split Age

02:02.2
02:02.1
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
00:00.0
02:16.9
02:09.1
00:00.0
02:15.1
02:21.6
02:23.5
02:19.6
02:23.3
02:23.0
02:22.9
00:00.0
02:22.2
02:28.5
02:23.2
02:30.1
02:18.3
02:25.1
02:24.9
00:00.0
02:29.0
02:29.8
02:27.7
00:00.0
02:28.7
02:30.4
02:34.2
00:00.0
02:36.7
02:29.5
02:41.2
02:33.1
02:32.0
02:42.4
02:40.1
02:40.1
02:34.5
02:42.2
02:39.9
02:45.2
02:48.7
02:26.6

22
20
27
24
18
38
19
23
19
38
24
18
39
17
36
26
29
38
34
31
26
24
23
24
33
29
19
38
37
32
24
32
34
20
32
24
30
22
33
31
33
36
36
37
34
27
19
35

Gender
M
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Age Rank

1st OPEN HEAT Male
2nd OPEN HEAT Male
3rd OPEN HEAT Male

1st17-24

2nd 17 - 24
1st 35-39

3rd 17 - 24
4th 17 -24
5th 17 - 24
2nd 35-39
6th 17 - 24
7th 17 - 24
3rd 35-39
8th 17 -24
4th 35 -39
1st 25-29

2nd 25-29
5th 35-39
1st 30 - 34

2nd 30-34

1st OPEN HEAT Female

9th 17 - 24
10th 17 - 24
11th 17 - 24
3rd30-34
3rd 25-29

City
Champaign
champaign
Rockford
Rockford
Winnebago
Belvidere
Rockford
Rock Island
byron
Rockford
Rockford
Winnebago
Winnebago
Rockford
Rockford
Rockford
Elgin

Carpentersville

Rockford
Rockford
Minneapolis
Caledonia
Richmond
Rockford
Rockford
Chicago

2nd OPEN HEAT FemaleBelvidere
3rd OPEN HEAT Female Winnebago

6th 35-39
1st 30 - 34
12th 17 - 24
4th 30-34
5th 30-34
1st 17 - 24
6th 30 - 34
13th 17 - 24
7th 30 - 34
2nd 17 - 24
2nd 30-34
8th 30-34
9th 30 - 34
7th 35 -39
8th 35 -39
9th 35 -39
10th 30 - 34
4th 25 -29
14th 17 - 24
10th 35 - 39
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roscoe
Belvidere
Rockford
Byron
Roscoe
Belvidere
Janesville
Elmhurst
Huntley
Rockton
Rockford
Rockford
Janesville
Rockford
Genoa
Rockford
Sterling
Rockford
Rockford
Sussex

IL
IL
IL
MN
IL
VA
IL
IL
IL
IL



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

262
304
542
172
439
436
440
447
470
71
380
202
373
518
388
164
33
413
240
70
475
529
501
360
108
158
434
60
321
184
539
463
68
236
331
95
235
289
31
347
273
445
521
363
212
157
464
346
397

Joriel Mutuc
Abby Ray

Paul Carpenter
Stephanie Huwe
Sam Wallden
Joshua Ullrich
Dave Wallden
Tracy Stevens
Monica Schubert
Julie Cukla
Matthew Welch
William Lee

Ben Vaughan
Cody Hoofer
Derek Wolfe
Lindsey Holden
Liz Baumgardt
Steve Hovland
Jessica Maveus
Hannah Cornelius
Ritter Cory

Doug Gramer
Michael lasparro
Mitch Thompson
Laurie Finke
Ammie Hodges
Lucas Kraut

Sara Chapman
Bekkie Roman
August Karbowski
Nicole Gallas
Keith Akre
Marty Contreras
Tom Matus
Patrick Saweikis
Jenni Engelhard
Mary Ann Matus

Sadie Pierce-Mulligan

Tom Ball

Laura Slowinske
Jori Oleson

Amy Shenk
Metta Sacoyphoud
Dawn Thrall
Danielle Long
Katie Hodge
Heather Akre
Kirsten Slowinske
Jennifer Woolery

00:05:49.1
00:05:49.9
00:05:50.3
00:05:50.7
00:06:02.7
00:06:03.0
00:06:03.2
00:06:04.2
00:06:06.2
00:06:09.4
00:06:09.7
00:06:10.3
00:06:10.5
00:06:12.8
00:06:13.5
00:06:14.2
00:06:17.1
00:06:18.9
00:06:20.0
00:06:21.4
00:06:24.6
00:06:26.5
00:06:27.9
00:06:34.0
00:06:34.5
00:06:39.4
00:06:44.2
00:06:46.0
00:06:47.7
00:06:54.4
00:06:55.2
00:07:01.8
00:07:02.9
00:07:06.3
00:07:11.8
00:07:15.5
00:07:19.8
00:07:23.6
00:07:34.5
00:07:34.8
00:07:44.5
00:07:59.7
00:08:00.1
00:08:02.3
00:08:02.9
00:08:42.5
00:08:58.3
00:09:37.7
00:09:40.0

02:43.0
02:40.7
02:47.3
02:50.1
02:46.3
02:48.3
02:47.6
02:50.1
03:00.3
02:51.3
02:51.0
02:53.1
00:00.0
02:52.1
00:00.0
02:49.0
29:18.8
03:09.8
03:05.1
02:58.6
03:02.6
03:05.9
03:11.5
03:11.0
03:12.8
03:03.0
03:17.1
03:11.7
03:28.7
03:03.2
03:18.4
03:28.2
03:25.0
03:12.9
03:10.0
03:26.6
03:23.7
03:36.7
03:37.9
03:38.1
03:45.7
03:47.4
03:38.2
03:29.1
00:00.0
04:01.9
04:27.6
04:42.3
04:29.2

34
18
39
21
26
35
36
27
30
21
32
23
37
23
31
24
34
39
35
25
29
39
39
31
31
35
34
33
23
24
37
34
39
33
30
38
33
18
37
28
25
32
34
38
24
35
33
25
37
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11th 30 - 34
3rd 17 - 24
11th 35 -39
4th 17-24
5th 25-29
12th 35 -39
13th 35 -39
1st 25-29
3rd30-34
5th 17 - 24
12th 30 - 34
15th 17 - 24
14th 35 - 39
16th 17 - 24
13th 30 - 34
6th 17 - 24
4th 30 - 34
15th 35 -39
1st 35-39
2nd 25-29
6th 25-29
16th 35 -39
17th 35 -39
14th 30 - 34
5th30-34
2nd 35-39
15th 30 - 34
6th 30 - 34
7th 17 - 24
17th 17 - 24
3rd 35-39
16th 30 - 34
18th 35 - 39
17th 30 - 34
18th 30 - 34
4th 35 -39
7th30-34
8th 17 -24
19th 35 - 39
3rd 25-29
4th 25 - 29
8th 30 - 34
9th 30-34
5th 35-39
9th 17 - 24
6th 35 -39
10th 30 - 34
5th 25-29
7th 35-39
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Chicago IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney ParkIL
Rockford IL
Caledonia IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Machesney ParkIL
Rockford IL
Winnebago IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Janesville WI
Rockford IL
rockford IL
Janesville Wi
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Poplar Grove IL
Janesville Wi
Byron IL
Memphis TN
CHICAGO IL
Rockford IL
schaumburg  IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
rockford IL
Rockford IL
Lombard IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Caledonia IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Winnebago IL



98
99
100
101
102

Open Overall (2)

114 Amanda Frommer
13 Christie Battista

69 Michelle Corcoran
272 Jessica Offenwanger
208 Morgan Lichty

00:10:05.4
00:10:18.2
00:10:24.0
00:10:34.8
00:12:36.0

04:52.0
00:00.0
04:33.5
04:45.7
06:02.4

36
24
34
34
29

m M M M m

8th 35-39
10th 17 - 24
11th 30 - 34
12th 30 - 34
6th 25-29
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rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Machesney ParkIL
Monroe Center IL
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